And Garden Belongs To Munisami Gounder, South By: Land Bearing 
S. Nos.157/3 And 157/4, West By: Garden And House Belongs To 
Venkatraman, In This East To West 16½ Feet, North To South 60 
Feet, In Total 990 Sq.feet Or 90 Sq.mts.

16.09.2025     
Rs. 9,73,068.22/- 

(Rs. Nine Lakh 
Seventy Three 
Thousand Sixty 
Eight & Paise 

Twenty Two Onlyy) 
as on 08.09.2025 

09.12.2025

2.

Lan :- 
607939511959776
1.  Senthil N
2. Malathi S
3. Selvam N

In Thiruvannamalai District, Cheyyar Registration District, Arani Taluk, 
Arni Sub Registrar Office, Hamlet Of Sevoor, Raghunathapuram

[...]

House Of Rajammal, North By: Public Street,, 
South By: Pillaiyar Koil Street, Measurement: On The Northern Side: 
117, On The Southern Side: 117, On The Eastern Side: 29¼, On The 
Western Side: 29¼, Admeasuring 3423 Sq.ft Of Land And Building.

16.09.2025   
Rs. 20,80,677.40/- 
(Rs. Twenty  Lakh 
Eighty  Thousand 

Six Hundred 
Seventy Seven & 
Paise Forty  Only) 
as on 08.09.2025  

09.12.2025

3.

Lan :- 
607939511263715
1.  Muniyandi 

Gangadaran
2. M Kala

Vellore District, Vellore Registration District, Vellore Sub-
District,Vellore Taluk, Shenbakkam Village, Padavettamman Koil 
Street, Natham S.

[...]

To Shanmugam, East By House Belongs To Kutti, In This East To 
West Northernside 3.40 Mts, Southernside 9.80 Mts, North To South 
Easternside 13 Mts, Westernside 15.60 Mts,In Total 98 Sq.mts Or 
1055 Sq.feet And Constructions And Service Connections Situated 
Therein.

16.09.2025    
Rs. 14,97,289.11/- 

(Rs. Fourteen 
Lakh Ninety Seven 

Thousand Two 
Hundred Eighty 

Nine & Paise 
Eleven Only) as on 

08.09.2025 

09.12.2025

Place : Thiruvannamalai / Vellore, Tamil Nadu
Date : 09.12.2025

Sd/-
Authorized Officer, 

SMFG INDIA HOME FINANCE CO. LTD.

பெயர் மாற்றம்
VIJAYALAKSHMI K, க/பெ.  
T. கிருஷ்ணன், பிறந்த த்ததி :